
Team # Name Project Technology Pres. Probing Examples Final Presentation

1 Shishir Bijalwan Cloud based smart parking with android client Tues, Feb 28 Tues, Apr 11 Sat, May 06

1 Mahesh Mhatre    " Tues, Feb 28 Tues, Apr 11 Sat, May 06

2 Ammar Salman Xamarin application Thurs, Mar 02 Tues, Apr 11 Sat, May 06

7 Cunyang Shui Cross Platform Library Thurs, Mar 02 Thur, Apr 13 Sat, May 06

4 Sean Bird Interoperability between public and private clouds Tues, Mar 07 Thur, Apr 13 Sat, May 06

4 Mike Corley    " Tues, Mar 07 Thur, Apr 13 Sat, May 06

6 Himansu Neema Cloud computing with containers Tues, Mar 07 Tues, Apr 18 Sat, May 06

5 Xin Du private cloud Thur, Mar 09 Tues, Apr 18 Sat, May 06

5 Zhixuan Wu    " Thur, Mar 09 Tues, Apr 18 Sat, May 06

3 Lin Zhang File Synchronization using Go language Thur, Mar 09 Thur, Apr 20 Sat, May 06

8 Chunxu Tang MERN stack Tues, Mar 21 Thur, Apr 20 Sun, May 07

10 Zhibin Cai File Synchronization using Go language Tues, Mar 21 Thur, Apr 20 Sun, May 07

9 Aishwary Khaire Cross Platform Library (Aishwary will work on one 9) Thur, Mar 23 Tues, Apr 25 Sun, May 07

9 Shweta Moholkar Cross Platform GUI (Shweta will work on one 9) Thur, Mar 23 Tues, Apr 25 Sun, May 07

9 Sneha Patil Tiny Http Server (Sneha will work on one 9) Thur, Mar 23 Tues, Apr 25 Sun, May 07

11 PremVemoshKumar Menon Cross Platform app with Xamarin, using cloud storage Tues, Mar 28 Thur, Apr 27 Sun, May 07

12 Yichen Jiang Cloud Computing Tues, Mar 28 Thur, Apr 27 Sun, May 07

13 Xing Zhou MEAN stack personal website Tues, Mar 28 Thur, Apr 27 Sun, May 07

14 Ju Chen MEAN stack personal website Thur, Mar 30 Tues, May 2 Sun, May 07

15 Young Kyu Kim REST Web Services as program components Thur, Mar 30 Tues, May 2 Sun, May 07
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These groups need to meet to ensure there isn't a lot of duplication


